182
Part Number
Thread
"D1 & D2"
Dimensions (mm) Std Pack
Qty"L" "H"  "P2"
HNSM2.5-5-5-2 M2.5 5 5 3 500
HNSM2.5-8-5-2 M2.5 8 5 5 500
HNSM2.5-10-5-2 M2.5 10 5 8 500
HNSM2.5-12-5-2 M2.5 12 5 9 500
HNSM2.5-15-5-2 M2.5 15 5 10 500
HNSM2.5-18-5-2 M2.5 18 5 10 500
HNSM2.5-20-5-2 M2.5 20 5 10 500
HNSM2.5-25-5-2 M2.5 25 5 10 500
HTSN-M3-5-5.5-2 M3 5 5.5 3 500
HTSN-M3-8-5.5-2 M3 8 5.5 5 500
HNSM3-10-5.5-2 M3 10 5.5 8 500
HNSM3-12-5.5-2 M3 12 5.5 9 500
HNSM3-15-5.5-2 M3 15 5.5 10 500
HNSM3-18-5.5-2 M3 18 5.5 10 500
HNSM3-20-5.5-2 M3 20 5.5 10 500
HNSM3-25-5.5-2 M3 25 5.5 10 500
HNSM3-30-5.5-2 M3 30 5.5 10 500
HNSM3-35-5.5-2 M3 35 5.5 10 500
HTSN-M3-5-6-2 M3 5 6 3 500
HTSN-M3-8-6-2 M3 8 6 5 500
HTSN-M3-10-6-2 M3 10 6 8 500
HTSN-M3-12-6-2 M3 12 6 9 500
HTSN-M3-15-6-2 M3 15 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-18-6-2 M3 18 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-20-6-2 M3 20 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-25-6-2 M3 25 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-30-6-2 M3 30 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-35-6-2 M3 35 6 10 500
HTSN-M3-5-8-2 M3 5 8 3 500
HTSN-M3-8-8-2 M3 8 8 5 500
HTSN-M3-10-8-2 M3 10 8 8 500
HTSN-M3-12-8-2 M3 12 8 9 500
HTSN-M3-15-8-2 M3 15 8 10 500
HTSN-M3-18-8-2 M3 18 8 10 500
HTSN-M3-20-8-2 M3 20 8 10 500
HTSN-M3-25-8-2 M3 25 8 10 500
HTSN-M3-30-8-2 M3 30 8 10 500
HTSN-M3-35-8-2 M3 35 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-5-8-2 M4 5 8 3 500
HTSN-M4-8-8-2 M4 8 8 5 500
HTSN-M4-10-8-2 M4 10 8 8 500
HTSN-M4-12-8-2 M4 12 8 9 500
HTSN-M4-15-8-2 M4 15 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-18-8-2 M4 18 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-20-8-2 M4 20 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-25-8-2 M4 25 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-30-8-2 M4 30 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-35-8-2 M4 35 8 10 500
HTSN-M4-40-8-2 M4 40 8 10 500
HTSN-M5-10-10-2 M5 10 10 8 500
HTSN-M5-12-10-2 M5 12 10 9 500
HTSN-M5-15-10-2 M5 15 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-18-10-2 M5 18 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-20-10-2 M5 20 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-25-10-2 M5 25 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-30-10-2 M5 30 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-35-10-2 M5 35 10 10 500
HTSN-M5-40-10-2 M5 40 10 10 500
Part Number Thread "M"
Dimensions (mm) Std Pack
Qty"L" "H" "B"
HTSN-M2.5-5-3 M2.5 5 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-8-3 M2.5 8 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-10-3 M2.5 10 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-12-3 M2.5 12 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-15-3 M2.5 15 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-18-3 M2.5 18 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-20-3 M2.5 20 5 6 500
HTSN-M2.5-25-3 M2.5 25 5 6 500
HTSN-M3-5-3 M3 5 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-8-3 M3 8 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-10-3 M3 10 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-12-3 M3 12 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-15-3 M3 15 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-18-3 M3 18 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-20-3 M3 20 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-25-3 M3 25 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-30-3 M3 30 6 6 500
HTSN-M3-35-3 M3 35 6 6 500
HTSN-M4-5-3 M4 5 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-8-3 M4 8 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-10-3 M4 10 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-12-3 M4 12 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-15-3 M4 15 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-18-3 M4 18 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-20-3 M4 20 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-25-3 M4 25 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-30-3 M4 30 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-35-3 M4 35 6 6.4 500
HTSN-M4-40-3 M4 40 6 6.4 500
 Hex Threaded Standoff
HTSN-2\HNSM-2\HTSN-3
Black, Nylon 6/6, RMS-172
Type 2 Male/Male
Type 1 Female/Male
Can't find the size you are
looking for? Contact us!
Type 1
Type 2
THREADED/METAL SPACERSTHREADED/METAL SPACERSTHREADED/METAL SPACERSTHREADED/METAL SPACERSTHREADED/METAL SPACERS
"H"
tel | 0845 758 5070     fax | 0845 609 0049 Next day delivery